Awards

Event #13

Awards

Event #14

Awards

Event #15
Awards

Event #16

Awards

Event #17

Awards

Event #18

Awards

Event #19

Awards

Event #20

Awards

Event #

Event #

FLUIDRA

2025 Futures Championships

Justin, Texas

Thursday, July 24 2025
Finals Time Line

Competition Pool Clears
200 Meter Freestyle Relays
National Anthem

Women's 100 Meter Freestyle

Women's 100 Meter Freestyle

Men's 100 Meter Freestyle

Men's 100 Meter Freestyle

Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley
Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley

Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley

Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley

Women's 100 Meter Backstroke

Women's 100 Meter Backstroke

Men's 100 Meter Backstroke

Men's 100 Meter Backstroke

Women's 50 Meter Butterfly

Women's 50 Meter Butterfly

Men's 50 Meter Butterfly

Men's 50 Meter Butterfly
Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay
Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay

End of Session

Relay cards are due at 6:00 PM

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

Championships

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

Heat 1

Heat 1

The scratch deadline for tomorrow's events is at 6:00 PM

Q OneAmerica’
OMEGA Financial

TOYOTA

5:20 PM
5:23 PM
5:28 PM

5:30 PM
5:32 PM
5:34 PM
5:36 PM
5:38 PM

5:43 PM
5:45 PM
5:47 PM
5:49 PM
5:51 PM

5:56 PM
6:02 PM

6:07 PM
6:12 PM
6:17 PM
6:22 PM

6:27 PM
6:29 PM
6:31 PM
6:33 PM
6:36 PM

6:41 PM
6:43 PM
6:45 PM
6:47 PM

6:52 PM
6:53 PM
6:54 PM
6:55 PM
6:57 PM

7:02 PM
7:03 PM
7:04 PM
7:05 PM
7:07 PM
7:12 PM
7:14 PM

717 PM



