## 2025 Futures Championships Justin, Texas Thursday, July 24 2025 Finals Time Line

Awards	Competition Pool Clears 200 Meter Freestyle Relays National Anthem		5:20 PM 5:23 PM 5:28 PM
Event #13	Women's 100 Meter Freestyle	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	5:30 PM 5:32 PM 5:34 PM 5:36 PM
Awards	Women's 100 Meter Freestyle	G.1.3p.G.1p.G	5:38 PM
Event #14	Men's 100 Meter Freestyle	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	5:43 PM 5:45 PM 5:47 PM 5:49 PM
Awards	Men's 100 Meter Freestyle	Championiships	5:51 PM
Event #15 <b>Awards</b>	Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley	Championships	5:56 PM 6:02 PM
Event #16	Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley	C Final Consolations Championships	6:07 PM 6:12 PM 6:17 PM
Awards	Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley		6:22 PM
Event #17	Women's 100 Meter Backstroke	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:27 PM 6:29 PM 6:31 PM 6:33 PM
Awards	Women's 100 Meter Backstroke		6:36 PM
Event #18	Men's 100 Meter Backstroke	C Final Consolations Championships	6:41 PM 6:43 PM 6:45 PM
Awards	Men's 100 Meter Backstroke		6:47 PM
Event #19  Awards	Women's 50 Meter Butterfly  Women's 50 Meter Butterfly	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:52 PM 6:53 PM 6:54 PM 6:55 PM 6:57 PM
Event #20	Men's 50 Meter Butterfly	D Final	7:02 PM
Event #20	Well's 50 Weter Butterny	C Final Consolations Championships	7:03 PM 7:04 PM 7:05 PM
Awards	Men's 50 Meter Butterfly		7:07 PM
Event #	Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay	Heat 1	7:12 PM
Event #	Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay	Heat 1	7:14 PM
	End of Session		7:17 PM

Relay cards are due at 6:00 PM
The scratch deadline for tomorrow's events is at 6:00 PM









